MHSU DASHBOARD USER’S GUIDE

National || 31%

1317 | 14%
1824 [ 7%
25+ [ 30%

Based on: Probability data
Q7 Base ALL Total column
Any Banner

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB
BC

22%
33%

30%

33%
37%

Terr 21%
1
0, -
1317 | 3% Based on:
6% Aggregate data
Q10
B 5
1824 ey, Bamner2
[v)
— B 2%
16% m Used
3! National
Based on:
Aggregate data
5 Banner 2 x Banner 5
o5+ IR 10%

22%

oo R 25%
Based on:

1317 Aggreg?tf data o

25+ 26%

= Weekly

Banner 2 25%

= At least daily Atleast once = Never

Mv prescrintion I 149,

Someone e A Baseci 032 t
e N o
Q8 or Q9 82%
Banner 5
Pre

*Applies only to 7 substances

My prescription ONLY [Jli| 12%

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace - 65%

35%

Less anxious

Based on:

Aggregate data
Q30

Banner 5

Happy, euphoric, o1 34%

Pain relief 28%

Thoughtful, creative 22%

Unclassified / Non classifié
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MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National || 31%

1317 | 14%
1824 [ 7%
25+ [ 30%

Female | 30%
Male | 31%

AT I 31%

oc I 22%

ON N 33%
vB/SK | 30%
AB 33%
BC 37%

L]
I
Ter | 21%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

o W e
6%
- 1020/ National:20.9
18-24 o ¢ Male: 19.5
o Female: 22.4
16% m Used
4549 B 25 National
23%
24%
s I 1%

. 7

Unclassified / Non classifié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=2,524
FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using) Using n = 2,524
Cannabis panel n = 1,338
. . Non_probabi”ty

m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)

My prescripton [l 14%
Someone else’s prescription | 2%

Another source | 527

Don't know | 2%
Prefer not to answer | 1%

My prescription ONLY [JJl| 12%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 65%

Less anxious 35%
Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 34%
Pain relief 28%

Thoughtful, creative 22%

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH
ExcellentNVery o

good




MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National | 70%
1317 | 25%
18-24 74%

25+ I 74

Female [N 67
Male | 727

I 697

AT

QC 69%
ON 71%
MB/SK 63%

AB 69%
BC 76%
Terr 68%
AGE PROFILE

Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

B R (A
6%
. 9:/ National:16.5
18-24 90/° Male: 16.3
o Female: 16.8
16% m Used
4549 B 2<% National
23%
24%
o5 I 2

22%

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)
RIBT > e o
BT o [ e [ o

= Weekly

= Never

m At least daily = 1-3times

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)

Not applicable

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 45%

Social, less shy, brave 32%

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 23%

Less anxious 14%

Tasting / Relief of thirst / Enjoying a

0,
meal / efc. 1%

. 7

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=6,578

Using n = 6,578

Probability

Alcohol panel n = 3,510

Non-probability
panel n = 3,068

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

SNSRI 6% 29%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery
good

Good 72%

Less than .

71%




MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National [l 17%

1317 | 10%
1824 I 32%
25+ | 16%

Female [} 15%

Male [ 18%

AT Il 16%

ac Il 14%

ON |l 16%
mB/SK [l 20%

AB [ 22%

BC Il 17%

Ter | 36%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

s [
13_17 6(y or first use:
- 240/ National:16.7
18-24 o, ¢ Male:  16.9
o Female: 16.4
16% m Used
4549 | P National
23%
24%
s+ IR 12%

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

= Weekly

m At least daily = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)

Not applicable

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 51%

Less anxious 27%

Focused, alert, more awake 17%

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 12%

Less depressed, less sad

. 7

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=1,596

Using n = 1,596

Probability

Nicotine panel n = 728

Non-probability
panel n = 868

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using 20960 11%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery o
good 12%

Good - 19%
Less than - 5%

good




MHSU DASHBOARD
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25+
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BC
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1317

18-24

25-34

3549

50-64

65+

| 1%
6%

B 0%
9%
B 4%

16%
B 9%

23%

B 2<%

24%

.

22%

Mean age
of first use:

National:38.5
Male: 38.3
Female: 38.9

m Used

National

= At least daily = Weekly

My prescription

Someone else’s prescription
Another source

Don’t know

Prefer not to answer

My prescription ONLY

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

Less anxious I

Less depressed, less sad

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

= Never

1-3 times

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=375

Using n = 375

Probability

Opioids prescribed to oanel n = 213

you
Non-probability

panel n = 162

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

Using

11%

m High mSome m Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

ExcellentNVery
good

| =
| -
i

Good

Less than
good



MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National = 0%

1317 0%
1824 | 1%
25+ | 0%

Female 0%

Male @ 0%

AT | 1%

QC 0%

ON | 0%
MB/SK | 0%
AB | 0%

BC 0%

Terr | 0%

AGE PROFILE

Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

10%
1317 .6%
B 2%
9%
I 26
16% m Used
I 550
23%
B 4%

24%

18-24

25-34

3549 National

50-64

| 3%
+
oo 22%

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

-

m At least daily = Weekly

= 1-3 times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)

My prescription

Someone else’s prescription
Another source

Don’t know

Prefer not to answer

My prescription ONLY

7%
I 607

51%

0%
0%

0%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Pain relief

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

Less anxious

Focused, alert, more awake

46%

37%

31%

30%

25%

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=55
Using n = 55

Probability
paneln =9

Opioids not

prescribed to you
Non-probability

panel n = 46

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using 23%

29% 24%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
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Good | 0%
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MHSU DASHBOARD
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= At least daily

My prescription

Someone else’s prescription
Another source

Don’t know

Prefer not to answer

My prescription ONLY

Less anxious

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

Less depressed, less sad

Pain relief

Social, less shy, brave

Unclassified / Non classifié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=941
Using n = 941
Probability
Anti-anxiety drugs panel n = 437

oo R %

= Weekly

1-3 times = Never

I o5
I 4%
| 2%

0%

0%

I 04%

74%
47%

31%

12%

10%

Non-probability
panel n = 504
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MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National | 11%
1317 | 1%
1824 | 9%

25+ | 1%
Female [l 14%
Male ] 7%
AT | 9%
ac I 1%
ON | 1%
mB/SK |} 6%
AB | 12%
BC Il 12%
Terr ] 8%
AGE PROFILE

Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

Lz [
6%
. 70/0 National:38.2
18-24 9(; Male: 36.7
o Female: 39.4
25-34 . s
16% m Used
4549 B 5% National
23%
s0s I 25
24%
o I 27

22%

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)
I 537

My prescription
Someone else’s prescription . 8%
Another source [} 10%
Don'tknow | 1%
Prefer not to answer | 0%

My prescription ONLY | %

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Sleepy/ Rest/ Overcome insomnia /
efc.

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace
Less anxious
Pain relief

Less depressed, less sad

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=1 ,O 7
Using n = 1,077

Probability

iv r sl in
Sedatives or sleeping el = 52

aid
Non-probability
panel n = 554

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

6% 23%

Using

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery o
good ke

Good . 12%
Less than - 19%

good




MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National || 12%

1317 || 4%
1824 | 15%
25+ R 12%

Female || 16%
Male | 7%

AT R 12%
Qc 10%
ON 1%
MB/SK 1%
AB 14%
BC 14%
Terr 6%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

1317 | 3% gﬁﬁgti%ee
6%
. 1010/ National:31.7
18-24 o, ¢ Male: 32.3
o Female: 31.8
16% m Used
26% National
3549 R
23%
506 N 26%
24%
o5 I 16%

22%

ofr 7

Unclassified / Non gla%5| ié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=1,174
FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using) Using n = 1,174
oo [ 7
Anti-depressants panel n = 538
: Non-probability

oo I T

m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)
My prescription | NEEEEE oc°:

Someone else’s prescription | 3%
Another source |

Don't know |

Prefer not to answer |

My prescription ONLY | o5

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less depressed, less sad

Less anxious

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace
Focused, alert, more awake

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using 34% 3%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery o
good 4%

Good . 13%
Less than - 27%

good




MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)
National [J] 6%

1317

18-24
25+

B 4%

17%

I
R

N
X

Female

Male 5%

(=

AT

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB

BC
Terr | 0%

(=

R == -
Xato

® o 3 3

XX °

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used substance
compared to national age distribution of 13+

po
1317 of first use:
o N 1:25.5
ational:25.
1o24 NI 22% |\ o5
9% Female: 26.9
255, I 27
16% m Used
4549 B o National
23%
5004 MM 11%
24%

22%

Prevalence base n=4,999 |

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

- =&

m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)
I s:

My prescription
Someone else’s prescription - 13%
Another source [} 5%
Don’'t know | 0%
Prefer not to answer | 0%

My prescription ONLY

82%

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Focused, alert, more awake _ 78%

Less anxious . 19%

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game . 19%
Thoughtful, creative . 16%

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace . 16%

Unclassified / Non classifié
Evaluated base of those using n=346

Using n = 346

Probability

Stimulants paneln =173

Non-probability
paneln =173

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using RF/ VAL

24% 2%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery o
good S

Good I 7%
Less than o



MHSU DASHBOARD

National
1317
18-24

25+
Female

Male

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB
BC

1317

18-24

25-34

3549

50-64

65+

Mean age
| 2% of first use:
6%
National:22.1

0,
] 016/" Male: 21.6
9% Female: 23.0

B

16% m Used

B 36% = National
23%

B %
24%

| 1%
22%

= At least daily = Weekly 1-3 times

Not applicable

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game

Social, less shy, brave

Focused, alert, more awake

Less depressed, less sad

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

18%

17%

37%

36%

= Never

63%

Unclassified / Non classifié
Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=182
Using n = 182
Cocaine or crack Probability
panel n = 69

cocaine
Non-probability

panel n =113

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

Using

m High mSome m Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

ExcellentNVery
good

Good I 2%

|

Less than o
vl 2%



MHSU DASHBOARD

National
1317
18-24

25+
Female

Male

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB
BC

1317

18-24

25-34

3549

50-64

65+

| 2%

| 0%
| 1%
| 2%

| 1%
| 2%

Mean age
B 5% of first use:
6%
o National:23.7
- 016 % Male: 25.1
9% Female: 22.1
B o
16% m Used
B 34% = National
23%
B 7%
24%

0%

22%

Total H

25+

= At least daily = Weekly

1-3 times

Not applicable

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace

Social, less shy, brave

Thoughtful, creative

Less depressed, less sad

24%

= Never

38%

36%

32%

Prevalence base n=4,999

77%

MDMA or ecstasy

Unclassified / Non classifié
| Evaluated base of those using n=116
Usingn =116

Probability
panel n = 53

Non-probability
panel n = 63

36%

m All who used this substance

All who used at least one substance

Using 25% 8%

m High mSome

ExcellentNVery
good

Good

Less than
good

Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

1%
2%

2%




MHSU DASHBOARD

National
1317
18-24

25+

Female
Male

1317

18-24

vos L 51
rsso D 51

50-64

65+

| 3%
6%

B 8%

9%

16%

23%
B 4%

24%
| 4%

22%

Mean age
of first use:

National:22.6
Male: 215
Female: 24.3

m Used

National

Unclassified / Non classifié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=387
Using n = 387
Total Hz 60% Probability
Hallucinogens panel n = 237

o I

25+2 i 61%

= Never

= At least daily = Weekly 1-3 times

Not applicable

Thoughtful, creative 53%

Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 53%

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 38%

Less depressed, less sad 22%

Less anxious 21%

Non-probability
panel n = 150

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

Using [SZVAS/S

m High mSome m Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

ExcellentNVery o
good I 5%

Good I 7%

Less than o
good . s



Unclassified / Non classifié

MHSU DASHBOARD Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=71
PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using) Using n = 71
_ . Probability
National | 0% Total 32% 20% 24% Methamphetamine panel n = 19

Non-probability

1317 | 0% panel n = 52
- 0 =
18221 go//" 25+ 28% 20% 25%
(o)

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

Female @ 0%

X m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never
AT 0% PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable) 36%
QC | 1%
ON 9
MB/SK 80//0 m All who used this substance
° Not applicable Al
AB | 1% who used at least one substance
BC 0%
Terr | 0%
PERCEIVED RISK*
AGE PROFILE .
Age distribution of those who used substance] MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5) Using 40% 4588 3%

compared to national age distribution of 13+

Mean age Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 56%
- 14% of first use: . )
1317 6% m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR
National:26.7 0 * 0
18:24 | 2%O Male:  26.9 Focused, alert, more awake 44% Responses <2% not labelled
9% Female: 25.8
25-34 - 26% Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 33% PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
16% m Used MENTAL HEALTH
3549 B National ExcellentNVery =,
23% Less anxious 32% good 0%
50-64 - 18% Good ‘ 0%
0,
24% Thoughtful, creative 29%
I 20, Less than 1%
65+ good ¢

22%



MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months)

National*

13-17
18-24
25+

Female
Male

AT

QC
ON
MB/SK
AB

BC
Terr

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

AGE PROFILE

Age distribution of those who used substance

*Rate represents <1%

compared to national age distribution of 13+

Mean age
1317 - 12% of first use:
6%

National:21.6
1524 NI 29% |0 204
9% Female: 20.5

16% m Used
4549 B 20% National

23%

65+

24%

B s%

22%

FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never

PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)

Not applicable

MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 5)

Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 39%

Pain relief 33%

Less anxious 22%
Thoughtful, creative 15%
Focused, alert, more awake 14%

Unclassified éNon clas 5|f|e

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=133
Using n = 133
Probability
Bath salts panel n = 15

Non-probability
paneln =118

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using [ERZNES) 19% 45%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery
good

Good | 0%

0%

Less than

good 0%



MHSU DASHBOARD

PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using)

1317 0%
. 0,
0

Fe'\r;:a:e ‘ ?:ﬁ) = At least daily = Weekly = 1-3 times = Never
ale (s}
AT | 1% PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable)
QC 0%
ON | 1%
MB/iPé | 01°£/o Not applicable
0
BC 0%
Terr 0%

*Rate represents <1%

AGE PROFILE
Age distribution of those who used substance, MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 9)

compared to national age distribution of 13+

Mean age Happy, euphoric, on top of my game 34%
1317 . 10% of first use: ’
o N 1:20.8
ational: 20. . o
1804 -O 28% Vil 015 Less anxious 26%
9% Female: 19.0
25-34 - 32% Focused, alert, more awake 24%
16% m Used
4549 B 22% National
23% Pain relief 19%
50-64 . (&8
0,
24% Less stressed, relaxed, at peace 16%

22%

Unclassified / Non classifié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=66
Using n = 66
Probability
Inhalants panel n = 14
Non-probability

panel n = 52

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE

36%

m All who used this substance
All who used at least one substance

PERCEIVED RISK*

Using 4 27% 12%5%

m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR

*Responses <2% not labelled

PREVALENCE BY SELF-ASSESSED
MENTAL HEALTH

ExcellentNVery
good

Good | 0%

0%

Less than

0,
good 1%




MHSU DASHBOARD Unclassified éNon classifié

Prevalence base n=4,999 | Evaluated base of those using n=405
PREVALENCE RATE (past 12 months) FREQUENCY OF USE (past 30 days among those using) Using n = 405
0 0 (s H Probabilit

panel n = 234

1824 | 3%

EXPERIENCED A CONSEQUENCE OF USE
Female I 4:/" m At least daily = Weekly = 1-3times = Never
AT | 2% PRESCRIPTION / OTC USE (where applicable) 36%
(o] .
MB/SK I 4% Not always as indicated - 16% m All who used this substance
AB || 4% All who used at least one substance
BC l 6% Never as indicated | 1%
fer Don’t know/Prefer not to answer = 0% PERCEIVED RISK*
AGE PROFILE .
Age distribution of those who used substance, MOST COMMON FEELINGS SOUGHT (top 9) VST 3% 22%

compared to national age distribution of 13+

| o o st s e _ "
1317 62/0 offirst use: m High mSome = Not very much mNo risk at all mDK/NR
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